Campeonato Nacional de Supercross 2009

Paco dos Negros
Treinos Livres SX 2
Registo de Passagens

\ Seq \ Num \ Hour\ Lap \ Time \ Seq \ Num \ Hour\ Lap \ Time\ \ Seq \ Num \ Hour\ Lap \ Time
61 14 2:59.075 4 49.238 n
S T
15 START 86 | 14 4:46.966| 6 54.914 15 START
17 3 1.821 1 120 14 7:28.864 7 2:41.898 27 101 22.055 1
30 3 59.767 2 57.946 133 14 8:29.239 8 1:00.375 39 101 1:27.768 2 1:05.713
44 3 1:50.922 3 51.155 143 14 9:27.839 9 58.600 51 101 2:25.426 3 57.658
56 3 2:42.048 4 51.126 152 | 14 10:19.654| 10 51.815 65 101 3:26.183 4 1:00.757
67 3 3:32.100 5 50.052 160 14 11:09.960 11 50.306 81 101 4:33.765 5 1:07.582
79 3 4:19.589 6 47.489 166 | 14 11:56.727 | 12 46.767 97 101 5:52.121 6 1:18.356
91 3 5:10.906 7 51.317 174 | 14 12:44.294| 13 47.567 108 | 101 6:45.262 7 53.141
102 8 6:00.640 8 49.734 183 14 14:00.905| 14 1:16.611 123 | 101 7:50.661 8 1:05.399
110 3 6:52.109 9 51.469 190 14 14:57.172| 15 56.267 136 | 101 8:43.385 9 52.724
121 8 7:40.659 10 48.550 221 14 19:16.248| 16 4:19.076 146 | 101 9:42.037 10 58.652
134 3 8:33.788 | 11 53.129 226 21:32.363 FINISH 155 | 101 10:46.531 11 1:04.494
144 8 9:30.705 12 56.917 229 | 14 20:25.197| 17 1:08.949 209 | 101 17:34.127 12 6:47.596
154 3 10:27.723| 13 57.018 226 21:32.363 FINISH
161 3 11:20.017 | 14 52.294 241 | 101 21:11.114| 13 3:36.987
167 3 12:08.151 15 48.134 . .
176 3 12:59.176 | 16 51.025
181 3 13:49.428 | 17 50.252 15 START
188 3 14:37.166 | 18 47.738 28 19 23.298 1
193 | 3 15:27.638| 19 50.472 41 | 19 1:33.684| 2 1:10.386 15 START
202 3 16:24.764 | 20 57.126 53 19 2:31.164 3 57.480 29 | 199 23.263 1
208 3 17:23.482| 21 58.718 68 19 3:33.899 4 1:02.735 42 | 199 1:38.452 2 1:15.189
226 21:32.363 FINISH 80 19 4:31.769 5 57.870 57 | 199 2:43.376 3 1:04.924
232 3 20:34.211 22 \ 3:10.729 93 19 5:28.582 6 56.813 74 | 199 3:53.549 4 1:10.173
106 | 19 6:24.979 7 56.397 89 199 4:59.163 5 1:05.614
117 | 19 7:21.281 8 56.302 103 | 199 6:03.229 6 1:04.066
132 | 19 8:26.806| 9 1:05.525 226 21:32.363 FINISH
142 | 19 9:25929| 10 59.123 249 | 199 21:28.060 7 I 15:24.831
15 START 153 | 19 10:22.855 | 11 56.926
20 14 9.127 1 225 | 19 19:46.013| 12 9:23.158
34 14 1:12.927 2 1:03.800 226 21:32.363 FINISH
47 14 2:09.837 3 56.910 233 | 19 20:45.218| 13 59.205
[15 ] | | START \
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\ Seq \ Num \ Hour\ Lap \ Time
25 | 241 19.058 1
36 | 241 1:19.284 2 1:00.226
49 | 241 2:17.462 3 58.178
63 | 241 3:12.893| 4 55.431
76 | 241 4:06.341 5 53.448
88 | 241 4:59.343 6 53.002
99 | 241 5:54.103 7 54.760
109 | 241 6:47.305 8 53.202
122 | 241 7:46.230 9 58.925
135 | 241 8:40.460| 10 54.230
145 | 241 9:38.657 | 11 58.197
162 | 241 11:25.277 | 12 1:46.620
170 | 241 12:17.520 | 13 52.243
189 | 241 14:38.918| 14 2:21.398
196 | 241 15:31.592 | 15 52.674
201 | 241 16:21.542| 16 49.950
207 | 241 17:19.360 | 17 57.818
213 | 241 18:12.426| 18 53.066
219 | 241 19:04.121| 19 51.695
226 21:32.363 FINISH
248 | 241 21:27.102| 20 2:22.981

259 Daniel Pinto

15 START

16 | 259 0.570 1

31 | 259 1:02.640 2 1:02.070
45 | 259 1:58.751 3 56.111
58 | 259 2:53.610 4 54.859
70 | 259 3:46.164 5 52.554
82 | 259 4:41.252 6 55.088
94 | 259 5:32.246 7 50.994
105 | 259 6:22.929 8 50.683
116 | 259 7:11.164 9 48.235
124 | 259 8:05.540| 10 54.376
137 | 259 8:57.741 11 52.201
148 | 259 9:56.034 | 12 57.293
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156 | 259 10:51.590 | 13 56.556
163 | 259 11:45.183| 14 53.593
172 | 259 12:34.098| 15 48.915
179 | 259 13:37.828| 16 1:03.730
187 | 259 14:33.565| 17 55.737
194 | 259 15:28.807 | 18 55.242
200 | 259 16:19.879| 19 51.072
206 | 259 17:18.765| 20 58.886
212 | 259 18:11.212| 21 52.447
218 | 259 19:00.044 | 22 48.832
226 21:32.363 FINISH
239 | 259 21:05.107| 283 2:05.063

323 Diogo Ventura

15 START
18 | 323 3.064| 1
32 | 323 1:06.834| 2 1:03.770
46 | 323 2:01.907| 3 55.073
60 | 323 2:55.199| 4 53.292
71 | 323 3:49.545| 5 54.346
84 | 323 4:44.158| 6 54.613
9 | 323 5:38.094 | 7 53.936
107 | 323 6:28.337| 8 50.243
119 | 323 7:24.074| 9 55.737
128 | 323 8:17.961| 10 53.887
140 | 323 9:18.613| 11 1:00.652
151 | 323 10:14.740 12 56.127
215 | 323 18:31.727| 13 8:16.987
222 | 323 19:33.716| 14 1:01.989
226 21:32.363 FINISH
231 | 323 20:31.108| 15 57.392

[ 15 | | | START

\ Seq \ Num \ Hour\ Lap \ Time
26 | 382 18.881 1
43 | 382 1:39.056 2 1:20.175
59 | 382 2:53.741 3 1:14.685
77 | 382 4:14914| 4 1:21.173
95 | 382 5:36.925 5 1:22.011
112 | 382 6:58.762 6 1:21.837
130 | 382 8:22.326 7 1:23.564
147 | 382 9:42.893 8 1:20.567
158 | 382 11:07.119 9 1:24.226
171 | 382 12:27.990| 10 1:20.871
182 | 382 13:53.834 | 11 1:25.844
192 | 382 15:12.305| 12 1:18.471
226 21:32.363 FINISH
242 | 382 21:12.781| 13 \ 6:00.476

611 Henrique Nogueira

15 START

21 | 611 9.857 1

37 | 611 1:20.286 2 1:10.429
50 | 611 2:22.668 3 1:02.382
64 | 611 3:21.477 4 58.809
78 | 611 4:18.902 5 57.425
92 | 611 5:20.273 6 1:01.371
104 | 611 6:18.621 7 58.348
118 | 611 7:22.469 8 1:03.848
131 | 611 8:22.846 9 1:00.377
165 | 611 11:48.883 | 10 3:26.037
175 | 611 12:50.246 | 11 1:01.363
184 | 611 14:03.520 | 12 1:13.274
191 | 611 14:59.421 13 55.901
199 | 611 15:58.519 | 14 59.098
216 | 611 18:37.547 | 15 2:39.028
223 | 611 19:39.030 | 16 1:01.483
226 21:32.363 FINISH
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] Seq |Num| Hour| Lap | Time ] Seq |Num| Hour| Lap | Time ] Seq |Num| Hour| Lap | Time
226 21:32.363 FINISH 149 991 10:03.241 10 52.616
230 | 831 20:27.926 | 14 | 1:34.013 157 | 991 10:56.692 | 11 53.451
15 START 164 | 991 11:46.447 | 12 49.755
24 | 727 16.352 1 173 | 991 12:41.091 13 54.644
40 | 727 1:29.580 2 1:13.228 ~ P— 180 | 991 13:47.107 | 14 1:06.016
55 | 727 2:37.241 3 1:07.661 205 | 991 17:09.720 15 3:22.613
72 | 727 3:50.610 4 1:13.369 15 START 214 | 991 18:12.804| 16 1:03.084
87 | 727 4:53.839 5 1:03.229 23 | 911 13.855 1 220 | 991 19:12.248 17 59.444
101 | 727 5:58.439 6 1:04.600 38 | 911 1:26.281 2 1:12.426 226 21:32.363 FINISH
113 | 727 7:03.574 7 1:05.135 54 | 911 2:36.114 3 1:09.833 227 | 991 20:08.741 18 | 56.493
129 | 727 8:18.617 8 1:15.043 69 | 911 3:42.087 4 1:05.973
150 | 727 10:08.109 9 1:49.492 85 | 911 4:46.128 5 1:04.041
159 | 727 11:08.659 | 10 1:00.550 98 | 911 5:52.797 6 1:06.669
169 | 727 12:15.285| 11 1:06.626 111 | 911 6:57.990 7 1:05.193
177 | 727 13:18.406 | 12 1:03.121 126 | 911 8:08.207 8 1:10.217
186 | 727 14:29.490| 13 1:11.084 139 | 911 9:18.048 9 1:09.841
198 | 727 15:40.718 | 14 1:11.228 168 | 911 12:11.705| 10 2:53.657
224 | 727 19:44.824| 15 4:04.106 178 | 911 13:19.828 | 11 1:08.123
226 21:32.363 FINISH 185 | 911 14:27.705| 12 1:07.877
237 | 727 21:01.586| 16 | 1:16.762 197 | 911 15:33.164| 13 1:05.459
203 | 911 16:36.227 | 14 1:03.063
210 | 911 17:43.113| 15 1:06.886
v " — 226 21:32.363 FINISH
228 | 911 20:09.954| 16 | 2:26.841
15 START
19 | 831 5.844 1
33 | 831 1:12.834 2 1:06.990 " "
52 | 831 2:25.193 3 1:12.359
66 | 831 3:30.322 4 1:05.129 15 START
83 | 831 4:40.996 5 1:10.674 22 | 991 12.442 1
100 | 831 5:57.242 6 1:16.246 35 | 991 1:15.560 2 1:03.118
114 | 831 7:07.765 7 1:10.523 48 | 991 2:13.589 3 58.029
127 | 831 8:15.083 8 1:07.318 62 | 991 3:07.493 4 53.904
141 | 831 9:19.732 9 1:04.649 75 | 991 4:02.880 5 55.387
195 | 831 15:31.084| 10 6:11.352 90 | 991 5:07.953 6 1:05.073
204 | 831 16:37.824 | 11 1:06.740 115 | 991 7:08.865 7 2:00.912
211 | 831 17:51.179| 12 1:13.355 125 | 991 8:06.412 8 57.547
217 | 831 18:53.913| 13 1:02.734 138 | 991 9:10.625 9 1:04.213
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